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BC Daneda

B&CC Lecco

VOLONTE ANNAMARIA

HOOKHAM CLARE

R3 Sa

21.04.2007

19:15

R2 Sa

21.04.2007

16:00

1

15 Zero BC

ASSV Brixen

CASAGRANDE DENISE

PERATHONER CHRISTINE

R3 Sa

21.04.2007

19:15

R1 Sa

21.04.2007

14:45

2

S.Marinella1981 BC

SC Raika Meran

FEDERICO ANNA

KLOTZNER M.THERESIA

R2 Sa

21.04.2007

16:00

R1 Sa

21.04.2007

14:45

3

Standings Pts G+ G- P+ P-

VOLONTE ANNAMARIA

HOOKHAM CLARE

0 0 0 0 01 

CASAGRANDE DENISE

PERATHONER CHRISTINE

0 0 0 0 01 

FEDERICO ANNA

KLOTZNER M.THERESIA

0 0 0 0 01 

Club 1 2 3


